
TimeSASS Alias

Main Match

CLEAN-MATCH

Categorie

Bill Armandillo 152,11 COWBOY

Will of The Wolf Farm 325,62 SENIOR
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Alias SASS Total

Results : Overall
Main Match

St.1 St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Contest Shooting 2024

Scoring Type :
Total Time

Cat

Bill Armandillo 152,124,591 20,91 18,65 17,86 23,62 18,65 17,17 10,65C

Frenchie boy 181,7220,682 20,97 35,02 20,29 32,24 23,02 17,87 11,63S

Jesse Nightmare of
Neckwhite

191,5731,083 19,47 20,96 31,55 31,81 21,24 20,95 14,51C

John Nobody Smith 194,1721,224 27,2 27,19 20,68 35,3 20,22 18,75 23,61W

Looping 214,623,915 25 44,62 24,81 35,91 22,61 21,73 16,01S

Doc Andy Holliday 228,5328,056 28,77 28,68 29,33 36,06 27,66 24,77 25,21S

Redneck Mike 229,6224,597 26,17 29,14 45,92 30,3 28,75 24,94 19,81SS

Desmo Hell Dragon 248,3258,058 34,4 25,37 27,61 27,16 21,11 30 24,62W

Pat Froggie Fatherone 249,1523,19 38,18 32,22 25,1 38,16 33,3 23,61 35,48S

The Kid of Neckwhite 255,5930,2910 33,88 35,22 30,22 36,45 30,31 36,13 23,09FN4

Iron Legs Smith 272,0633,9911 38,21 29,4 37,43 38,3 22,34 44,16 28,23C

Pete Hunt 281,5831,4712 34,6 31,18 46 46,68 33,03 36,37 22,25C

Blondin 289,8632,3313 35,12 42,65 36,66 40,7 32,72 43,83 25,85FN4

Mike Donovan Blueberry 290,3942,8214 34,17 65,8 25,69 35,23 24,42 28,39 33,87G

HOMBRE 290,6261,5815 36,52 29,85 34,46 36,79 34,66 26,46 30,3SS

J.L. Wesson 299,8948,9416 33,88 47,32 43,62 38,66 31,67 31,99 23,81G

Dandy Al 299,9331,1317 34,33 30,55 37,34 59,02 37,96 29,11 40,49FN4

Speed Ladle 317,4149,6218 33,63 50,16 32,07 37,67 44,7 35,81 33,75G

Will of The Wolf Farm 325,646,1419 41,95 37,29 40,82 45,32 39,29 36,62 38,17S

Myles Webb 330,8936,4620 42,09 39,4 35,76 61,93 45 38,83 31,42C

Shanky Max 358,7473,9121 39,11 41 33,38 40,23 39,84 59,04 32,23G

Joe Sanders 395,5945,822 45,9 44,85 64,26 58,81 41,51 38,07 56,39CB

Jeepee Shea Brennan 451,7671,5923 56,26 58,8 44,73 55,34 67,32 50,75 46,97SS

Splinter 482,5987,7824 75,29 48,21 48,81 63,55 59,09 50,55 49,31B
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St.1Alias SASS Total

Contest Shooting 2024 - Main Match

St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Results : Overall

Cat
Jack Wesson 500,991,4225 61,4 57,31 63,47 86,22 53,2 52,29 35,59B

Elsass 845,33113,7426 99,84 87,03 92,13 140,04 150 70,19 92,36CB

Blackfield Jack DNFDNF27 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNFSS
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Alias SASS Total

Results : Overall
Main Match

St.1 St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Contest Shooting 2024

Scoring Type :
Total Time

Cat

Little Sioux of Neckwhite 305,5334,671 51,29 37,58 33,97 42,16 37,21 32,63 36,02LW

Fanny Mc Giver 414,4858,582 48,3 47,45 40,62 57,82 65,33 41,86 54,52LG
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Contest Shooting 2024

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1
Alias SASS

FINAL St.2 St.3 St.4
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

Main Match : Overall - MEN

Bill Armandillo1 C 152,1 24,59 24,59 6 20,91 20,91 2 18,65 18,65 1 17,86 17,86 114

Frenchie boy2 S 181,72 20,68 20,68 1 20,97 20,97 3 25,02 2 35,02 12 20,29 20,29 234

Jesse Nightmare of
Neckwhite

3 C 191,57 21,08 2 31,08 9 19,47 19,47 1 20,96 20,96 2 26,55 1 31,55 1037

John Nobody Smith4 W 194,17 21,22 21,22 2 27,20 27,2 6 22,19 1 27,19 4 20,68 20,68 335

Looping5 S 214,6 23,91 23,91 4 25,00 25 4 24,62 2 1 44,62 18 24,81 24,81 453

Doc Andy Holliday6 S 228,53 28,05 28,05 7 28,77 28,77 7 28,68 28,68 5 29,33 29,33 863

Redneck Mike7 SS 229,62 24,59 24,59 5 26,17 26,17 5 24,14 1 29,14 6 40,92 1 45,92 2163

Desmo Hell Dragon8 W 248,32 28,05 4 1 58,05 20 24,40 2 34,4 13 25,37 25,37 3 22,61 1 27,61 770

Pat Froggie Fatherone9 S 249,15 23,1 23,1 3 28,18 2 38,18 17 32,22 32,22 11 25,10 25,1 589

The Kid of Neckwhite10 FN4 255,59 30,29 30,29 8 33,88 33,88 9 30,22 1 35,22 13 30,22 30,22 982

Iron Legs Smith11 C 272,06 23,99 2 33,99 13 28,21 2 38,21 18 29,4 29,4 7 22,43 3 37,43 17108

Pete Hunt12 C 281,58 31,47 31,47 11 34,60 34,6 14 31,18 31,18 10 36 1 46 22112

Blondin13 FN4 289,86 32,33 32,33 12 35,12 35,12 15 42,65 42,65 17 36,66 36,66 15121

Mike Donovan Blueberry14 G 290,39 27,82 3 42,82 15 29,17 1 34,17 11 50,80 1 1 65,8 25 25,69 25,69 699

HOMBRE15 SS 290,62 46,58 1 1 61,58 21 31,52 1 36,52 16 29,85 29,85 8 29,46 1 34,46 13108

J.L. Wesson16 G 299,89 38,94 1 48,94 18 33,88 33,88 10 47,32 47,32 20 43,62 43,62 19116

Dandy Al17 FN4 299,93 31,13 31,13 10 34,33 34,33 12 30,55 30,55 9 37,34 37,34 16119

Speed Ladle18 G 317,41 39,62 1 49,62 19 33,63 33,63 8 35,16 3 50,16 22 32,07 32,07 11124

Will of The Wolf Farm19 S 325,6 46,14 46,14 17 41,95 41,95 20 37,29 37,29 14 40,82 40,82 18143

Myles Webb20 C 330,89 26,46 2 36,46 14 32,09 2 42,09 21 29,40 1 39,4 15 30,76 1 35,76 14143

Shanky Max21 G 358,74 53,91 2 1 73,91 23 39,11 39,11 19 41,00 41 16 33,38 33,38 12146

Joe Sanders22 CB 395,59 45,8 45,8 16 45,90 45,9 22 44,85 44,85 19 59,26 1 64,26 25166

Jeepee Shea Brennan23 SS 451,76 61,59 2 71,59 22 46,26 2 56,26 23 48,8 2 58,8 24 44,73 44,73 20180

Splinter24 B 482,59 72,78 3 87,78 24 65,29 2 75,29 25 48,21 48,21 21 43,81 1 48,81 23187

Jack Wesson25 B 500,9 56,42 7 91,42 25 51,40 2 61,4 24 52,31 1 57,31 23 48,47 3 63,47 24188

Elsass26 CB 845,33 83,74 6 113,74 26 74,84 5 99,84 26 82,03 1 87,03 26 82,13 2 92,13 26208
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Contest Shooting 2024 - Main Match Results : Overall
St.1

Alias SASS
FINAL St.2 St.3 St.4

Time Rank
N°

Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D
Cat

Blackfield Jack27 SS DNF 300 27 300 27 300 27 300 27DNF
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Contest Shooting 2024

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.5
Alias SASS

FINAL St.6 St.7 St.8
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

Main Match : Overall - MEN

Bill Armandillo1 C 152,1 23,62 23,62 1 18,65 18,65 1 17,17 17,17 1 17,65 7 10,65 114

Frenchie boy2 S 181,72 27,24 1 32,24 5 23,02 23,02 7 17,87 17,87 2 18,63 7 11,63 234

Jesse Nightmare of
Neckwhite

3 C 191,57 21,81 2 31,81 4 21,24 21,24 4 20,95 20,95 4 21,51 7 14,51 337

John Nobody Smith4 W 194,17 25,3 2 35,3 7 20,22 20,22 2 18,75 18,75 3 30,61 7 23,61 835

Looping5 S 214,6 30,91 1 35,91 8 22,61 22,61 6 21,73 21,73 5 23,01 7 16,01 453

Doc Andy Holliday6 S 228,53 31,06 1 36,06 9 27,66 27,66 9 24,77 24,77 7 27,21 1 7 25,21 1163

Redneck Mike7 SS 229,62 30,30 30,3 3 28,75 28,75 10 24,94 24,94 8 26,81 7 19,81 563

Desmo Hell Dragon8 W 248,32 27,16 27,16 2 21,11 21,11 3 25,00 1 30 12 24,62 0 24,62 1070

Pat Froggie Fatherone9 S 249,15 33,16 1 38,16 13 23,30 2 33,3 15 23,61 23,61 6 30,48 1 0 35,48 1989

The Kid of Neckwhite10 FN4 255,59 36,45 36,45 10 30,31 30,31 11 36,13 36,13 15 30,09 7 23,09 782

Iron Legs Smith11 C 272,06 28,3 2 38,3 14 22,34 22,34 5 39,16 1 44,16 21 30,23 1 7 28,23 13108

Pete Hunt12 C 281,58 36,68 2 46,68 19 33,03 33,03 14 31,37 1 36,37 16 29,25 7 22,25 6112

Blondin13 FN4 289,86 40,70 40,7 17 32,72 32,72 13 38,83 1 43,83 20 32,85 7 25,85 12121

Mike Donovan Blueberry14 G 290,39 35,23 35,23 6 24,42 24,42 8 28,39 28,39 10 28,87 1 0 33,87 1899

HOMBRE15 SS 290,62 36,79 36,79 11 34,66 34,66 16 26,46 26,46 9 32,30 1 7 30,3 14108

J.L. Wesson16 G 299,89 38,66 38,66 15 31,67 31,67 12 31,99 31,99 13 30,81 7 23,81 9116

Dandy Al17 FN4 299,93 44,02 1 1 59,02 22 32,96 1 37,96 17 29,11 29,11 11 42,49 1 7 40,49 22119

Speed Ladle18 G 317,41 37,67 37,67 12 34,70 2 44,7 21 30,81 1 35,81 14 33,75 0 33,75 17124

Will of The Wolf Farm19 S 325,6 45,32 45,32 18 39,29 39,29 18 36,62 36,62 17 45,17 7 38,17 21143

Myles Webb20 C 330,89 41,93 2 1 61,93 23 30,00 3 45 22 33,83 1 38,83 19 31,42 0 31,42 15143

Shanky Max21 G 358,74 40,23 40,23 16 29,84 2 39,84 19 44,04 1 1 59,04 25 34,23 1 7 32,23 16146

Joe Sanders22 CB 395,59 58,81 58,81 21 41,51 41,51 20 38,07 38,07 18 58,39 1 7 56,39 25166

Jeepee Shea Brennan23 SS 451,76 55,34 55,34 20 52,32 3 67,32 25 45,75 1 50,75 23 48,97 1 7 46,97 23180

Splinter24 B 482,59 48,55 3 63,55 24 54,09 1 59,09 24 45,55 1 50,55 22 51,31 1 7 49,31 24187

Jack Wesson25 B 500,9 61,22 5 86,22 25 53,20 53,2 23 47,29 1 52,29 24 42,59 7 35,59 20188

Elsass26 CB 845,33 110,04 6 140,04 26 150 261 70,19 70,19 26 82,36 2 0 92,36 26208

Edition : 13/10/2024Page N° 1“CCATS” ® CAS-France - #86324



Contest Shooting 2024 - Main Match Results : Overall
St.5

Alias SASS
FINAL St.6 St.7 St.8

Time Rank
N°

Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D
Cat

Blackfield Jack27 SS DNF 300 27 300 27 300 27 0 300 27DNF
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Contest Shooting 2024

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1
Alias SASS

FINAL St.2 St.3 St.4
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

Main Match : Overall - WOMEN

Little Sioux of Neckwhite1 LW 305,53 34,67 34,67 1 36,29 3 51,29 2 32,58 1 37,58 1 33,97 33,97 19

Fanny Mc Giver2 LG 414,48 53,58 1 58,58 2 48,30 48,3 1 42,45 1 47,45 2 40,62 40,62 215
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Contest Shooting 2024

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.5
Alias SASS

FINAL St.6 St.7 St.8
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

Main Match : Overall - WOMEN

Little Sioux of Neckwhite1 LW 305,53 42,16 42,16 1 32,21 1 37,21 1 27,63 1 32,63 1 31,02 1 0 36,02 19

Fanny Mc Giver2 LG 414,48 47,82 1 57,82 2 45,33 4 65,33 2 36,86 1 41,86 2 46,52 1 1 7 54,52 215

Edition : 13/10/2024Page N° 1“CCATS” ® CAS-France - #86324



Categorie : BUCKAROO

Main Match

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Splinter 482,5987,781 75,29 48,21 48,81 63,55 59,09 50,55 49,31

Jack Wesson 500,991,422 61,4 57,31 63,47 86,22 53,2 52,29 35,59
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Categorie : SENIOR

Main Match

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Frenchie boy 181,7220,681 20,97 35,02 20,29 32,24 23,02 17,87 11,63

Looping 214,623,912 25 44,62 24,81 35,91 22,61 21,73 16,01

Doc Andy Holliday 228,5328,053 28,77 28,68 29,33 36,06 27,66 24,77 25,21

Pat Froggie Fatherone 249,1523,14 38,18 32,22 25,1 38,16 33,3 23,61 35,48

Will of The Wolf Farm 325,646,145 41,95 37,29 40,82 45,32 39,29 36,62 38,17
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Categorie : SILVER SENIOR

Main Match

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Redneck Mike 229,6224,591 26,17 29,14 45,92 30,3 28,75 24,94 19,81

HOMBRE 290,6261,582 36,52 29,85 34,46 36,79 34,66 26,46 30,3

Jeepee Shea Brennan 451,7671,593 56,26 58,8 44,73 55,34 67,32 50,75 46,97
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Categorie : COWBOY

Main Match

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Bill Armandillo 152,124,591 20,91 18,65 17,86 23,62 18,65 17,17 10,65

Jesse Nightmare of
Neckwhite

191,5731,082 19,47 20,96 31,55 31,81 21,24 20,95 14,51

Iron Legs Smith 272,0633,993 38,21 29,4 37,43 38,3 22,34 44,16 28,23

Pete Hunt 281,5831,474 34,6 31,18 46 46,68 33,03 36,37 22,25

Myles Webb 330,8936,465 42,09 39,4 35,76 61,93 45 38,83 31,42
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Categorie : GUNFIGHTER

Main Match

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Mike Donovan Blueberry 290,3942,821 34,17 65,8 25,69 35,23 24,42 28,39 33,87

J.L. Wesson 299,8948,942 33,88 47,32 43,62 38,66 31,67 31,99 23,81

Speed Ladle 317,4149,623 33,63 50,16 32,07 37,67 44,7 35,81 33,75

Shanky Max 358,7473,914 39,11 41 33,38 40,23 39,84 59,04 32,23
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Categorie : WRANGLER

Main Match

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

John Nobody Smith 194,1721,221 27,2 27,19 20,68 35,3 20,22 18,75 23,61

Desmo Hell Dragon 248,3258,052 34,4 25,37 27,61 27,16 21,11 30 24,62
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Categorie : CATTLE BARON

Main Match

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Joe Sanders 395,5945,81 45,9 44,85 64,26 58,81 41,51 38,07 56,39

Elsass 845,33113,742 99,84 87,03 92,13 140,04 150 70,19 92,36
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Categorie : FORTY-NINER (49er)

Main Match

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

The Kid of Neckwhite 255,5930,291 33,88 35,22 30,22 36,45 30,31 36,13 23,09

Blondin 289,8632,332 35,12 42,65 36,66 40,7 32,72 43,83 25,85

Dandy Al 299,9331,133 34,33 30,55 37,34 59,02 37,96 29,11 40,49
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Categorie : LADIES GUNFIGHTER

Main Match

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Fanny Mc Giver 414,4858,581 48,3 47,45 40,62 57,82 65,33 41,86 54,52
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Categorie : LADIES WRANGLER

Main Match

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Little Sioux of Neckwhite 305,5334,671 51,29 37,58 33,97 42,16 37,21 32,63 36,02
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